

Detailed Bid Tab

ITB# 4593 - Galvanized Water Service Line Replacement

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	Lang Constructors, Inc.		D&D Water and Sewer Inc.		Perimeter LLC		All Seasons Underground Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	Each	Mobilization-Permitting, Traffic Control	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
45	Each	Traffic Control, Major Road	\$ 490.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00
5	Each	Traffic Control, Local Road	\$ 675.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00
1	LS	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	\$ -	\$ 0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
40@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Cable Pulling Method	\$ 75.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 102,400.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 220,000.00
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Boring Method	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 27,500.00
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Open Cut Excavation	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 27,500.00
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Cable Method	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Boring Method	\$ -	\$ 0	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
125	Square Ft	Remove Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp Drives, any Thickness	\$ 2.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 750.00
20	Linear Feet	Remove Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter	\$ 2.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
100	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00
25	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, Drive Approach 6"	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 150.00
10	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Leveling Course	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Top Course	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
20	Linear Feet	Replace Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	LBS	Fertilizer, Chemical Nutrient, CI A	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00
250	Square Yard	Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00
15	LBS	Seeding Mixture, THM	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
250	Square Yard	Topsoil Surface, Furnish, 4 inch	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00
			\$ 277,915.00		\$ 360,750.00		\$ 399,660.00		\$ 465,400.00	